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MINOR PROJECTS PROGRAM 
(Dollars in Thousands) 

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION - Baltimore City - LINE 1 

PROJECT 
ROUTE NUMBER PROJECT NAME 

ID 

TOTAL PROGRAMMED 

COST 
STATUS 

Bridge Replacement/Rehabilitation 

SHAPRJ000718 - Hanover Street Bridge - Repair and Resurface (Baltimore City Project) $ 3,000 FY 2026 

Transportation Alternatives Program 

AX3524 

AZ0301 

AZ2611 

AXA141 

-

-

-

-

Baltimore City Safe Routes to School Projects 

Improving the First Mile of American Railroading 

Bicycle and Pedestrian Route Improvements - Baltimore Greenway Trails 

Network - Middle Branch Segment 

Inner Harbor Crosswalks and Bicycle Wayfinding Enhancements 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

973 

1,183 

250 

1,050 

Design Underway 

Design Underway 

Design Underway 

Under Construction 
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